
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Date Recorded= 2010;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201002080000
38780

02/08/2010
03:00:00 PM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BRADLEY
GLENDA B

Instr
#:20070215000
069710

201004080001
07550

04/08/2010
02:33:40 PM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20100311000
072030

201004120001
10820

04/12/2010
01:56:16 PM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALVORSON
JEFFREY P

Instr
#:20080730000
306330

201004120001
11560

04/12/2010
03:35:59 PM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FULMER
JERRY W

201004120001
11570

04/12/2010
03:36:00 PM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FULMER
CHRISTOPHE
R D

201004210001
21640

04/21/2010
01:28:07 PM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWAFFORD
EVA

201004300001
32820

04/30/2010
10:39:02 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHEATWOOD
JULIE E

201005050001
38170

05/05/2010
08:04:45 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ELLIOTT
CARTER L

Instr
#:20060606000
266040

201006100001
84090

06/10/2010
11:01:38 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHILDERS
MARY

201006240002
00580

06/24/2010
12:03:07 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MASSEY
RONALD S

Instr
#:20081119000
444110

201006240002
00590

06/24/2010
12:03:08 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MASSEY
CHERYL

Instr
#:20081119000
444120

201006180001
93770

06/18/2010
09:55:48 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHILDERS
MARY

201006300002
07740

06/30/2010
10:56:17 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CHEATWOOD
JULIE E

Instr
#:20100430000
132820

201008240002
71840

08/24/2010
01:38:08 PM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FORD MARCIA
GAITERS

201009100002
95830

09/10/2010
02:57:18 PM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Instr
#:20091012000
385620

201009100002
95820

09/10/2010
02:57:17 PM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Instr
#:20090826000
329560

201009160003
03790

09/16/2010
12:21:09 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH MARK
C

201009300003
22530

09/30/2010
01:12:06 PM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLT
ELIZABETH C



201010080003
34750

10/08/2010
11:11:47 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS QUEEN JUDY
B

201011220003
91850

11/22/2010
01:47:54 PM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMPTON
SQUARE LLC

201011220003
92190

11/22/2010
03:04:10 PM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BIRDWELL
BUILDING CO
INC

201011180003
87210

11/18/2010
10:43:11 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEASLEY
TONI H

201011180003
87200

11/18/2010
10:43:10 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHILDERS
MARY

201012280004
34670

12/28/2010
01:52:42 PM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20100311000
072030

201003040000
64090

03/04/2010
03:00:39 PM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

B & D REALTY
LLC

Instr
#:20100114000
013220

201003100000
70540

03/10/2010
01:00:15 PM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NIELSEN
WADE A

Instr
#:20080214000
061640

201004120001
11550

04/12/2010
03:35:58 PM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FULMER
PROPERTIES
LLC

201005030001
35710

05/03/2010
03:35:57 PM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STAFFNEY
RHONDA
CHAPPELL

201005100001
46300

05/10/2010
11:16:29 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWAFFORD
SEAN

201005100001
46290

05/10/2010
11:16:28 AM

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWAFFORD
RONALD


