Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0	; Name= F	FIRST UNI	TED SEC	URITY BA	NK; Date	Recorded:	= 2010;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002080000 38780	02/08/2010 03:00:00 PM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BRADLEY GLENDA B					Instr #:20070215000 069710	
201004080001 07550	04/08/2010 02:33:40 PM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC					Instr #:20100311000 072030	
201004120001 10820	04/12/2010 01:56:16 PM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HALVORSON JEFFREY P					Instr #:20080730000 306330	
201004120001 11560	04/12/2010 03:35:59 PM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FULMER JERRY W						
201004120001 11570	04/12/2010 03:36:00 PM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FULMER CHRISTOPHE R D						
201004210001 21640	04/21/2010 01:28:07 PM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWAFFORD EVA						
201004300001 32820	04/30/2010 10:39:02 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHEATWOOD JULIE E						
201005050001 38170	05/05/2010 08:04:45 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ELLIOTT CARTER L					Instr #:20060606000 266040	
201006100001 84090	06/10/2010 11:01:38 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHILDERS MARY						
201006240002 00580	06/24/2010 12:03:07 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MASSEY RONALD S					Instr #:20081119000 444110	
201006240002 00590	06/24/2010 12:03:08 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MASSEY CHERYL					Instr #:20081119000 444120	
201006180001 93770	06/18/2010 09:55:48 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHILDERS MARY						
201006300002 07740	06/30/2010 10:56:17 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CHEATWOOD JULIE E					Instr #:20100430000 132820	
201008240002 71840	08/24/2010 01:38:08 PM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FORD MARCIA GAITERS						
201009100002 95830	09/10/2010 02:57:18 PM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC					Instr #:20091012000 385620	
201009100002 95820	09/10/2010 02:57:17 PM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC					Instr #:20090826000 329560	
201009160003 03790	09/16/2010 12:21:09 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH MARK C						
201009300003 22530	09/30/2010 01:12:06 PM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLT ELIZABETH C						

10/08/2010 11:11:47 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	QUEEN JUDY B						
11/22/2010 01:47:54 PM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAMPTON SQUARE LLC						
11/22/2010 03:04:10 PM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BIRDWELL BUILDING CO INC						
11/18/2010 10:43:11 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEASLEY TONI H						
11/18/2010 10:43:10 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHILDERS MARY						
12/28/2010 01:52:42 PM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC						
03/04/2010 03:00:39 PM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	B & D REALTY LLC					#:20100114000	
03/10/2010 01:00:15 PM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NIELSEN WADE A					#:20080214000	
04/12/2010 03:35:58 PM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FULMER PROPERTIES LLC						
05/03/2010 03:35:57 PM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STAFFNEY RHONDA CHAPPELL						
05/10/2010 11:16:29 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWAFFORD SEAN						
05/10/2010 11:16:28 AM	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWAFFORD RONALD						
	11:11:47 AM  11/22/2010 01:47:54 PM  11/22/2010 03:04:10 PM  11/18/2010 10:43:11 AM  11/18/2010 10:43:10 AM  12/28/2010 01:52:42 PM  03/04/2010 03:00:39 PM  03/10/2010 01:00:15 PM  04/12/2010 03:35:58 PM  05/03/2010 03:35:57 PM  05/10/2010 11:16:29 AM	11:11:47 AM SECURITY BANK  11/22/2010 FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK  11/22/2010 FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK  11/22/2010 FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK  11/18/2010 FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK  11/18/2010 FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK  11/18/2010 FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK  12/28/2010 FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK  03/04/2010 FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK  03/04/2010 FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK  03/10/2010 FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK  04/12/2010 FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK  05/03/2010 FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK  05/03/2010 FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK  05/10/2010 FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	11:11:47 AM   SECURITY   BANK   SECURITY   SECURITY   SECURITY   BANK   SECURITY   SECURITY   BANK   SECURITY   SECURITY   BANK   SECURITY   SECURITY   BANK   SECURITY   SECURIT	11:11:47 AM         SECURITY BANK           11/22/2010         FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK         Grantee         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER           11/22/2010         FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK         JUDGEMENTS           11/18/2010         FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK         JUDGEMENTS           11/18/2010         FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK         JUDGEMENTS           11/18/2010         FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK         JUDGEMENTS           12/28/2010         FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK         Grantor SECURITY BANK           03/04/2010         FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK         MORTGAGE AMENDMENT SECURITY BANK           03/10/2010         FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK         Grantor SECURITY BANK           04/12/2010         FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK         JUDGEMENTS           05/03/2010         FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK         JUDGEMENTS           05/03/2010         FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK         JUDGEMENTS           05/10/2010         FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK         JUDGEMENTS	11:11:47 AM	11:11:47 AM	11:11:47 AM   SECURITY   BANK   B   B     11/22/2010   FIRST UNITED   SECURITY   BANK   TRANSFER   SQUARE LLC     11/22/2010   FIRST UNITED   Plaintiff   SUILDING CO   INC     11/18/2010   FIRST UNITED   BANK   JUDGEMENTS   BIRDWELL   BUILDING CO   INC     11/18/2010   FIRST UNITED   BANK   JUDGEMENTS   BEASLEY   TONI H     11/18/2010   FIRST UNITED   BANK   JUDGEMENTS   SECURITY   BANK   SECURITY   BANK   JUDGEMENTS   CHILDERS   MARY     12/28/2010   FIRST UNITED   SECURITY   BANK   SECURITY   SECURITY   BANK   SECURITY   SECURITY   BANK   SECURITY   SECURITY   BANK   SECURITY   SECURITY   SECURITY   SECURITY   SECURITY   SECURITY   BANK   SECURITY   SECUR	11:11:47 AM	11:11:47 AM	11:11:47 AM